
 

 

 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY INDORE 

Academic Calendar for the Year 2013-14    

 
Event / Activity Autumn semester Spring semester 

 Registration of the OLD B. Tech. and Ph.D. Students and  NEW M. Tech., M. Sc., and Ph.D. Students and their Orientation July 22, 2013 (Mon) Registration of ALL the students: 

Jan. 2, 2014 (Thus)   Classes Begin for OLD B. Tech. and Ph.D. Students and  NEW  M. Tech., M. Sc., and Ph.D. Students July 23, 2013 (Tue) 

 Orientation and Registration Programme for the 1
st
 Year B. Tech. students  July 29, 2013 (Mon) Classes begin for ALL the students 

Jan. 3, 2014 (Fri)  Classes Begin for  1
st
 year B. Tech. students July 30, 2013 (Tue) 

 Last Date for Registration with applicable late fee (only for those who have taken prior permission from the competent authority)  

and Course Adjustment 

July 31, 2013 (Wed) Jan. 9, 2014 (Thus) 

 Last Date for Submission of Application Form for MCM and other Scholarships  Aug 16, 2013 (Fri) NA 

 Mid Semester Examination Oct. 04, 2013 (Fri) to  

Oct. 11, 2013 (Fri) 

Mar. 08, 2014 (Sat) to  

Mar. 15, 2014 (Sat)  

 Last Date of Mid Semester Evaluation for the B. Tech. Projects (BTP) Oct. 11, 2013 (Fri) Mar. 15, 2014 (Sat) 

 Mid Semester Break (For Students) Oct. 12, 2013 (Sat) to  

Oct. 20, 2013 (Sun) 

Mar. 16, 2014 (Sun) 

Mar. 23, 2014 (Sun) 

 Classes begin after Mid Semester Examination Oct. 21, 2013 (Mon) Mar. 24, 2014 (Mon) 

 Review of Mid Semester Academic Performance by the IUGC/ IPGC Oct. 25, 2013 (Fri) Mar. 27, 2014 (Thur) 

 Last Date for the respective schools to send the list of courses to be offered in the next semester along with the names of Course 

Coordinator and Instructors  

Oct. 31, 2013 (Thur) Mar. 28, 2014 (Fri) 

 Collection of Student Feedback about the Course and Instructors by the Concerned Discipline/School Nov. 4, 2013 (Mon) to  

Nov. 22, 2013 (Fri) 

Apr. 07, 2014 (Mon) to  

Apr. 25, 2014 (Fri) 

 Online Course Registration for the next semester Nov. 11, 2013 (Mon) to 

Nov. 22, 2013 (Fri) 

Apr. 14, 2014 (Mon) to  

Apr. 25, 2014 (Fri) 

 Last Date for submission of form for selecting M. Tech./M. Sc. Thesis and its Supervisor and B. Tech. Project (BTP) and its Guide - April 15, 2014 (Tue) 

 Last day of holding any Quiz as the part of in-semester evaluation Nov. 15, 2013 (Fri) Apr. 17, 2014 (Thus) 

 Practical Examinations Nov. 18, 2013 (Mon) to 

Nov. 23, 2013 (Sat) 

Apr. 21, 2014  (Mon) to  

Apr. 26, 2014 (Sat) 

 Last Day of Teaching Nov. 22, 2013 (Fri) Apr. 25, 2014 (Fri) 

 End Semester Examination Nov. 23, 2013 (Sat) to 

Nov. 30, 2013 (Sat) 

Apr. 26, 2014 (Sat) to  

May 03, 2014 (Sat) 

 LAST date for End Semester / Final  Evaluation for B. Tech. Project (BTP)  Dec. 2, 2013 (Mon) May 05 , 2014 (Mon) 

 Last date for request for Re-examination (on basis of valid medical reasons) Dec. 2, 2013 (Mon) May 05 , 2014 (Mon) 

 Last Date for Showing Evaluated Answer Books of the End Semester Examination  Dec. 3, 2013 (Tue) May 06, 2014 (Tue) 

 Last Date for Online submission of the Grades Dec. 4, 2013 (Wed) May 07, 2014 (Wed) 

 Last Date for the M. Tech./M. Sc. students to give option to convert their Program into M. Tech. + Ph.D. or M. Sc.+Ph.D. Dual Degree 

program 

 May 08, 2014 (Thur) 

 Academic Performance Evaluation by the IUGC/ IPGC Dec. 10, 2013 (Tue) May 12, 2014 (Mon) 

 Re-Examination (Only for those who have been permitted on the basis of Medical ground)                                                                                                                    Dec. 11, 2013 (Wed) to 

Dec. 13, 2013 (Fri) 

May 07, 2014 (Wed) to 

May 09, 2014 (Fri) 

 Online release of the Grades Dec. 18, 2013 (Wed) May 21, 2014 (Wed) 

 Last date for applying for Re-totaling  of marks (within 3 working days of releasing  date of grade)   Dec. 23, 2013 (Mon) May 26, 2014 (Mon) 

 Semester Break Vacations (for the Students) Dec. 4, 2013 (Wed) to  

Dec. 31, 2013 (Tue) 

May 07, 2014 (Wed) to  

July 20, 2014 (Sun)  

 Last date for submission of No-Dues Form by the Passing Out students  May 14, 2014 (Wed) 

 Last date for submitting the report of PG (M. Tech./M. Sc./Ph.D.) Student's Progress Committee (PSPC) to the IPGC Jan. 31, 2014 (Fri) July 31, 2014 (Thur) 

Proposed date for the Convocation, 2014: May 31, 2014 (Sat) 


